Agility Gymnastics Class Schedule
www.agilitygym.org (859) 879-0313

Term 2: March 10-May 24 (10 Classes over 11 Weeks)

**CLOSED for Spring Break: March 31-April

5**

Class

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Parent Child

Boys & Girls
18 mo. to Age 2
(35 minutes)

6:15-6:50pm

10:00-10:35am

9:30-10:05am

3 Year Olds
Boys & Girls

(35 minutes)

6:00-6:35pm

3:45-4:20pm

10:45-11:20am
3:45-4:20pm
5:45-6:20pm

10:20-10:55am

Girls
Ages 4 &5

(60 minutes)

4:20-5:20pm
6:30-7:30pm

4:40-5:40pm
5:00-6:00pm

1:00-2:00pm
4:30-5:30pm

11:00am-12:00pm

Girls
Ages 4 &5
ADVANCED

*INVITE ONLY*
(60 mins)

5:20-6:20pm

5:45-6:45pm

Girls
Ages 6 &7

(60 minutes)

4:00-5:00pm
5:15-6:15pm

5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:45pm

4:00-5:00pm

6:45-7:45pm

9:15-10:15am

Girls
Ages 8 & Up

(60 minutes)

4:00-5:00pm
5:15-6:15pm

7:00-8:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

Girls
Ages 6 & Up
ADVANCED

*INVITE ONLY*
(75 mins)

4:15-5:30pm
(Ages 6 & 7)

6:30-7:45pm
(Ages 8 & Up)

4:00-5:15pm

7-8:15pm

10:30-11:45am

Girls
Advanced Plus

*INVITE ONLY*
(75 mins)

4:00-5:15pm

Tumbling
(60 mins)

6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

Boys
Ages 4-5

(60 minutes)

4:30-5:30pm

Boys
Ages 6 & Up

(60 minutes)

5:30-6:30pm

ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO A 3 STUDENT MINIMUM.
NEW STUDENTS MUST PAY A NON-REFUNDABLE ANNUAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEE AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION ($40 single/$68 family).

. Discounts off full terms only: Siblings receive 10% off class total. Additional class for
same child receives 20% off 2™ class.

Length of class

10 Class Term Price

e ALL CLASS FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. Registering for a class is a
commitment to pay tuition. If you need to drop enroliment, you must contact us

immediately. In case of a shut down or dropping a class, your account will be credited

for future use only.

Make-Up Classes will be held on Fri, May 23 & Sat, May 24. Specific day/time TBA.
You must have a valid credit card on file for automatic billing of any outstanding
balances.

*plus tax*
35 minutes $235
60 minutes $280
75 minutes $315



http://www.agilitygym.org

Any unpaid tuition amounts will be charged to the card on file, to secure your enrollment.
The 1st half is due at time of registration and the 2nd half is due on Mon, April 21, 2025.




Agility Gymnastics

PRé-T€éAm
Schedule

www.agilitygym.org  (859) 879-0313
Term 1: March 10-May 24, 2025

(10 Weeks of Class over 11 Weeks)
**CLOSED for Spring Break: March 31-April 5**

Class Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Girls Diamond
Pre-Team
*INVITE ONLY*

(90 mins, twice a week)

5:45-7:15pm 4:00-5:30pm

Girls Emerald
Pre-Team
*INVITE ONLY*

(90 mins, twice a week)

5:00-6:30pm

5:00-6:30pm

Girls Ruby
Pre-Team
*INVITE ONLY*

(90 mins, twice a week)

5:30-7:00pm

5:30-7:00pm

ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO A 3 STUDENT MINIMUM.

NEW STUDENTS MUST PAY A NON-REFUNDABLE ANNUAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION ($40 single/$68 family).

e  Discounts off full terms only: Siblings receive 10% off class total. Additional class for
same child receives 20% off 2™ class.

e ALL CLASS FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. Registering for a class is a
commitment to pay tuition. If you need to drop enroliment, you must contact us
immediately. In case of a shut down or dropping a class, your account will be credited
for future use only.

e  Make-Up Classes will be held on Fri, May 23 & Sat, May 24. Specific day/time TBA.

e  You must have a valid credit card on file for automatic billing of any outstanding
balances. Any unpaid tuition amounts will be charged to the card on file, to secure your
enroliment. The 1st half is due at time of registration and the 2nd half is due on Mon,
April 21, 2025.

Length of class

90 mins 2x week

10 Week Term
Price
*plus tax*

$500



http://www.agilitygym.org

