Agility Gymnastics Class Schedule

www.agilitygym.org (859) 879-0313

Term 2: March 10-May 24 (10 Classes over 11 Weeks)

CLOSED for Spring Break: March 31-April 5

Class	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Parent Child Boys & Girls 18 mo. to Age 2 (35 minutes)		6:15-6:50pm		10:00-10:35am		9:30-10:05am
3 Year Olds Boys & Girls (35 minutes)	6:00-6:35pm	3:45-4:20pm		10:45-11:20am 3:45-4:20pm 5:45-6:20pm		10:20-10:55am
Girls Ages 4 & 5 (60 minutes)	4:20-5:20pm 6:30-7:30pm	4:40-5:40pm 5:00-6:00pm		1:00-2:00pm 4:30-5:30pm		11:00am-12:00pm
Girls Ages 4 & 5 ADVANCED *INVITE ONLY* (60 mins)	5:20-6:20pm			5:45-6:45pm		
Girls Ages 6 & 7 (60 minutes)	4:00-5:00pm 5:15-6:15pm	5:45-6:45pm 6:45-7:45pm	4:00-5:00pm	6:45-7:45pm		9:15-10:15am
Girls Ages 8 & Up (60 minutes)	4:00-5:00pm 5:15-6:15pm	7:00-8:00pm	4:00-5:00pm			
Girls Ages 6 & Up ADVANCED *INVITE ONLY* (75 mins)	4:15-5:30pm (Ages 6 & 7) 6:30-7:45pm (Ages 8 & Up)		4:00-5:15pm	7-8:15pm		10:30-11:45am
Girls Advanced Plus *INVITE ONLY* (75 mins)				4:00-5:15pm		
Tumbling (60 mins)				6:00-7:00pm 7:00-8:00pm		
Boys Ages 4-5 (60 minutes)				4:30-5:30pm		
Boys Ages 6 & Up (60 minutes)				5:30-6:30pm		

ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO A 3 STUDENT MINIMUM.

NEW STUDENTS MUST PAY A NON-REFUNDABLE ANNUAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEE AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION (\$40 single/\$68 family).

 Discounts off <u>full terms</u> only: Siblings receive 10% off class total. Additional class for same child receives 20% off 2nd class. 	Length of class	10 Class Term Price *plus tax*
ALL CLASS FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. Registering for a class is a	35 minutes	\$235
commitment to pay tuition. If you need to drop enrollment, you must contact us immediately. In case of a shut down or dropping a class, your account will be credited	60 minutes	\$280
for future use only. Make-Up Classes will be held on Fri, May 23 & Sat, May 24 . Specific day/time TBA. You must have a valid credit card on file for automatic billing of any outstanding balances.	75 minutes	\$315

•	Any unpaid tuition amounts will be charged to the card on file, to secure your enrollment.	
•	The 1st half is due at time of registration and the 2nd half is due on Mon, April 21, 2025.	

Agility Gymnastics

PRe-Team

Schedule

www.agilitygym.org (859) 879-0313

Term 1: March 10-May 24, 2025

(10 Weeks of Class over 11 Weeks)

CLOSED for Spring Break: March 31-April 5

Class	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Girls Diamond	5:45-7:15pm		4:00-5:30pm			
Pre-Team	0.10 7.10pm		1.00 0.00pm			
INVITE ONLY						
(90 mins, twice a week)						
Girls Emerald		5:00-6:30pm		5:00-6:30pm		
Pre-Team		0.00 0.00pm		0.00 0.00pm		
INVITE ONLY						
(90 mins, twice a week)						
Girls Ruby		5:30-7:00pm		5:30-7:00pm		
Pre-Team		3.30-7.00pm		3.50-7.00pm		
INVITE ONLY						
(90 mins, twice a week)						

ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO A 3 STUDENT MINIMUM.

NEW STUDENTS MUST PAY A NON-REFUNDABLE ANNUAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEE AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION (\$40 single/\$68 family).

 Discounts off <u>full terms</u> only: Siblings receive 10% off class total. Additional class for same child receives 20% off 2nd class. ALL CLASS FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. Registering for a class is a commitment to pay tuition. If you need to drop enrollment, you must contact us immediately. In case of a shut down or dropping a class, your account will be credited for future use only. 	Length of class	10 Week Term Price *plus tax*
 Make-Up Classes will be held on Fri, May 23 & Sat, May 24. Specific day/time TBA. You must have a valid credit card on file for automatic billing of any outstanding balances. Any unpaid tuition amounts will be charged to the card on file, to secure your enrollment. The 1st half is due at time of registration and the 2nd half is due on Mon, April 21, 2025. 	90 mins 2x week	\$500